Data Sheet
P4056
Pressure Transducer
Main Features
Pressure Ranges 0 to 200 mBar up to 0 to 20 bar
Electrical Connection Packard Electric Metri-Pack 150 Series
Pressure Connection 1/4-18 NPT (external), 1/8-27 NPT (external) - for more options see how to order

deletion, use in conjunction with other electrical or electronic components, circuits or assemblies, or any other unsuitable material or substance) which has not
been expressly agreed by us prior to the sale of our products.
How to Order
Example:
P4056-15A-E1A
Description:
P4056 Pressure Sensor, 0 – 1 Bar Absolute, Fluorosolicone Internal Sealrmaterial , 1/4-18 NPT-  Pressure
Connection, with Packard  Metri-Pack 150 Built-in Connector
Pressure Ranges
P2
P3
1
2
4
5
7
10
14
15
16
20
0 - 200 mBar
0 - 300 mBar
0 - 1
0 - 2
0 - 4
0 - 5
0 - 7
0 - 10
0 - 14
0 - 15
0 - 16
0 - 20
15 A A1E
Internal Seal Material
E   Fluorosilicone
Pressure Connection (port)
1   1/4-18 NPT
2   M12 X 1.5-6g PER ISO 6149
3   M10 X 1-6g PER ISO 6149
4   1/8-27 NPTF
5   STUD END PER DIN 3852-A-G1/4 (sealing by
     washer, not supplied)
6   M14 X 1.5-6g PER ISO 6149
7   STUD END PER DIN 3852-C-R1/4 (1/4-19 BSPT)
8   7/16-20UNF-2A
9   M16 X 1.5-6g
10 STUD END PER DIN 3852-C-R1/8 (1/8-28 BSPT)
Reference
A   Absolute
G   Gauge
S   Sealed Gauge
Built-in Connector
A   Metripack 150 with mating
     connector 12” leads
C   Metripack 150 without mating
     connector
P4056
© 2016 Kavlico, a brand of Sensata Technologies. All rights reserved.
Kavlico’s General Terms & Conditions apply and can be found on our website. R
ef